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1/2" Adaptors for 10 mm Bits

PRODUCT DETAILS

e High-performance alloy steel
e Standards: ISO 1174, DIN 3120

e 1/2" square drive adaptor for 10 mm bits
e High quality polished finish
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

D1

D2

T4901

10 mm

1/2 in

17 mm

22 mm

36 mm

55¢g

Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
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